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2017-18 PWA BOARD 
 

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE SLATE  
 

TITLE PWA 
NOMINEE 
2017-2018 

EMAIL ADDRESS 

President Kim Barsella barsellak@wra.net  

1st Vice-President Mary Lohman mglohman@gmail.com 

2nd Vice President Angela Kawaguchi angelitakawaguchi@sbcglobal.net  

3rd Vice President Karla Corl  karlacorl@hotmail.com  

Treasurer Deb Hopkins hopkinsdeb1@gmail.com 

Assistant Treasurer Nidaa Darwiche nidaa@neo.rr.com  

Recording Secretary Nancy Barnes nancy.barnes@thompsonhine.com 

Communications Lauren King  laurenking@gmail.com  

Past President/ Advisor Megan Valentine megmvalentine@gmail.com 
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TITLE PWA  NOMINEE 
2017-2018 

EMAIL ADDRESS 

Alumni Parent Jackie Paparella 
Mary Sprunt Walker 
Chris Hulsey 
 

jpaparella@chez-del.com 
mwsprunt@aol.com  
cafvuh2@windstream.net  

Blazer/Kilt Sale Karla Corl 
Jennifer Radel 
Val Moffa 

karlacorl@hotmail.com  
Jennifer@rrbiznet.com  
valmoffa@yahoo.com  
 

CCIS Heather Goldberg hgoldberg00@gmail.com  

Celebration Cakes/ 
Exam Survival Kits 

Melinda Kerins kerinsfamily@gmail.com  
 

Community of 
Concern 

  

Concessions Christy Barnes 
(supplies) 
Christina Morello 
(communications/ volunteers) 
Melissa Polak 

27chrisbarnes@gmail.com  
 
alert.christina@gmail.com  
 
mpolak6@mac.com  

Dorm Feeds Pam Blossom 
Katie Zampelli 

pblossom@mindspring.com  
gpz2220@aol.com  
 

Exam Wk. Coffee Candy Howard rbhcmh@roadrunner.com  
 

Hospitality/ Events Paula Campanelli campanellip@wra.net  
 

Merchandise Camille Kuri kuri@roadrunner.com  
 

Mom’s Network 
 

Kim Wepler  
Tina Beskid 
Julia Landry 

kimwepler@yahoo.com  
tina.beskid@timkensteel.com  
julialandry@me.com  
 

Newsletter Danielle Dobiecki 
Tracy Schooner 
Sucharita Ghosh 

danielledobiecki@gmail.com  
schoonert@wra.net 
sghash@uakron.edu  

Senior Activities Tamera Procop 
Sailaja Reddy 
Laura Boniface 
Joni Chapas 

gtlprocop@aol.com 
sailajareddy@hotmail.com 
slboniface85@gmail.com 
joni.chapas@windstream.com  
 

Staff Appreciation Michelle Kramer 
Stephanie Zampelli 

michellekramer@kw.com  
Stephaniezampelli@hotmail.com  
 

Student Activities Kathryn Wiggam 
Kelly Williams  

kathrynwiggam@gmail.com  
kwilli3131@gmail.com  
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